
DISTRICT No. 1 - ENGLISH (41)

No. Full Name Country of Residence
Alexander Alshvang
Jordan Ballega
Dr. Steven Behram
Boris Berenfeld
Olga Charalampidou
Benjamin Dell
Millard Deutsch
Sebahattin Devecioglu
Chris Dipple
Brian Froelke
Josie Guida
Todd Hutchinson
Bridget Kielas-Fecyk
Daniel Lister
Carol Lynn Lockhart
Paul Lovette
Je�ery Manber
Christian Martineau
Charles Metet
Alessandro Michelucci
Beatrice Miller
Oliver Moehl 
Aliya Mukasheva
Derek Newhouse
Irina Nikitina
James O'Neill
Svetlana Pchelnikova

United States
Philippines
United States
United States
Greece
South Africa
United States
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States
United States
United States
United States
United Kingdom
United States
United States
United States
France
Kenya
Germany
United States
Switzerland 
Kazakhstan
Canada
Switzerland 
United States
Estonia

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

M E M B E R S  O F  P A R L I A M E N T
The list of candidates  in accordance with Protocol No. 2
 of the session of the Central Electoral Commission (CEC)
on the results of elections to Asgardia’s first Parliament
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Dumitru-Dorin Prunariu
Amber Smith Ready
Ivan Rosel
John Sanders
Dennis Shoemaker
Ricky Sickles
Reivilson Silva
Yana Smelyansky
William Spears
Anna Spokoyny
Sarah Stobber
Aida M Crescente Tamaris
Floris Wuyts
Joseph Yandle

Romania
Unites States
France
United States
United States
United States
Brazil
United States
United States
Austria
United States
United States
Belgium
United States

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

DISTRICT No. 1 - ENGLISH (41)

DISTRICT No. 2 - CHINESE (1)

No. Full Name Country of Residence
Deng Ying China42

DISTRICT No. 3 - TURKISH (14)

No. Full Name Country of Residence
Zulfugar Aslanov
Ugur Aydin
Deniz Celik
Berk Dalver
Gulnara Guseinova 
Emin Ismayilov
Larisa Javanshir 
Seref Kaplan
Dogan Kutlar
Mahmud Mammadov
Burhan Ozturk
Jamal Sadikhov
Kudret Senbil
Ismail Sengul

Azerbaijan
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Turkey
Germany
Azerbaijan
Turkey
Azerbaijan
Turkey
Turkey

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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DISTRICT No. 7 - RUSSIAN (6)

No. Full Name Country of Residence

No. Full Name Country of Residence

No. Full Name Country of Residence

Susana Iris Buono
Ariadne Gallardo
Mauricio Garrot
Fernando Jimenez Motte
Andres Lopez Munoz
Maria Elena Aramendia Ruiz
Sergii Sergieiev

Spain
Mexico
Argentina
Peru
Spain
United States
Ukraine

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

DISTRICT No. 4 - SPANISH (7)

Valery Grancher
Jean Philippe Paquette
Patrice Quesnel
Jeremy Saget

Hong Kong
Canada
Canada
France

No. Full Name Country of Residence

71
72
73
74

DISTRICT No. 6 - FRENCH (4)

Aleksandr Fokin
Sergey Gorbunov 
Sergey Krichevskiy
Aleksandr Melnikov 
Alex Milkus
Sergey Morozov

Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia

75
76
77
78
79
80

Ubaldo Baldi
Olga Dekman
Gianmatteo Ferrari
Nicola Macina
Massimo Saviotti
Luca Sorriso-Valvo
Giordano Vintaloro

Italy
Monaco
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

DISTRICT No. 5 - ITALIAN (7)
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No. Full Name Country of Residence
Amad Ahmed
Abdullah Alsa�ar
Ahmed Araiby

Iraq
Kuwait
Libya

81
82
83

No. Full Name Country of Residence
Сarlos Godinho
Jean Martinelli

Brazil
Brazil

84
85

 DISTRICT No. 8 - ARABIC (3)

DISTRICT No. 9 - PORTUGUESE (2)

No. Full Name Country of Residence
Mark Bogen 
Jan Hennemann
Bernd Queck

Austria
Germany
Germany

86
87
88

 DISTRICT No. 10 - GERMAN (3)

No. Full Name Country of Residence
Navid Basseri Iran89

DISTRICT No. 11 - FARSI  (1)

No. Full Name Country of Residence
Kriti Anand
Sanat Kaul

India
India

90
91

DISTRICT No. 12 - HINDI (2)
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DISTRICT No. 13 (9)

No. Full Name Country of Residence
Andreas Chiou
Hugo Gutierrez
Leonid Gutkovich
Тakuya Kaneko
Dimitris Kantalis
Zoryana Kushpler
Boris Lemper
Sotirios Alexandros Mouzakitis 
Elena Zharovsky

Greece
Chile
Israel
Japan
Greece
Ukraine
Israel
Greece
Israel

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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